D a i r y  S u p p l i e s  &  S e r v i c e s     2 n d  E d i t i o n
w w w . b o u m a t i c . c o m
BouMatic Replacement Parts
3 3
1
2
3
Gently –

•  �Jetter cups should be
replaced annually
Order Information
Fits DeLaval 06 Shell -
100/Cs.
DL-06-01-LX	 8581393
DL-06-08E	 8581397
DL-06-01-IDA	 8581317
DL-06-01-TLX	 8581315
Fits BouMatic SS  Shell -
100/Cs.
BM-SS-B1U	 8581391
BM-SS-B1U-LX	 8581395

WS-JF-48	 8581405
WS-JF-TLX	 8581407
Order Information
Fits DeLaval 06 Shell -
100/Cs.
DL-06-01-LX	 8581394
DL-06-08E	 8581398
DL-06-01-IDA	 8581318
DL-06-01-TLX	 8581316
Fits BouMatic SS  Shell -
100/Cs.
BM-SS-B1U	 8581392
BM-SS-B1U-LX	 8581396